Model Imp.
W
Fs
Hz
Qts Vas
 Ltrs
Power
Watts
 dB Fre quency
Range
VC
Ø
Inches
Rec. Box
Size ft3
S / V
Mag net
Weight
oz
Price
Each
APT High Power Super-Tweeters
APT50  driver only, no horn 8 250 - - 45 105 3.5k-20kHz Driver only, no horn $28.99
APT80  3.4" x 3.4" horn tweeter 8 250 - - 45 105 3.5k-20kHz 80o Con i cal Dispersion $29.99
APT150 7.5" x 4.5" horn tweeter 8 250 - - 45 105 3.5k-20kHz 100o  x 50o  Dis per sion $39.99
APT200  5.9" x 5.9" horn tweeter 8 250 - - 45 105 3.5kHz-20kHz 90o  x 90o  Dis per sion $57.99
Com pres sion Driv ers & ABS Glass Filled Polycarbonate Horn Flares with 3-Bolt Mounting
ASD1001S  screw on type, 1" throat size 8 - - - 50 105 2.5k-20kHz $26.99
PSD2002  bolt on type, 1" throat size 8/16 550 - - 80 105 1.5k-20kHz $54.99
PSD2002S  screw on type, 1" throat size 6/16 550 - - 80 105 1.5k-20kHz $58.99
PSD3006 bolt on, 2" throat size 8 511 - - 115 111 500Hz-18kHz $199.99
LT250  6.7"W x 6.4"H x 4.2"D Con stant Directivity horn flare, 1" throat, rec om mended min i mum x-over 1kHz 60o  x 40o  Dispersion $29.99
SST1  9.8"W x 7.7"H x 5.2"D Con stant Directivity horn flare, 1" throat, recommended min i mum x-over 1kHz 90o  x 40o  Dispersion $44.99
H290  11.4"W x 6.5"H x 5.9"D Ra dial horn flare, 1" throat, recommended min i mum x-over 1kHz 90o  x 40o  Dis per sion $44.99
H295  10.5"W x 4.3"H x 4"D Con stant Directivity horn flare, 1" throat, recommended min i mum x-over 1kHz 90o  x 40o  Dispersion $34.99
H395  15.6"W x 7.3"H x 6.1"D Con stant Directivity horn flare, 1" throat, rec om mended min i mum x-over 1kHz 90o  x 40o  Dispersion $36.99
Amer i can Stan dard Series
AL PHA-6A  6" midrange 8 118 0.54 5.8 100 93.6 85Hz-6kHz 1.5 0.1-0.2S 20 $39.99
AL PHA-8A  8" mid/bass 8 73 0.59 17.7 125 94 58Hz-5kHz 1.5 0.2-0.25S 20 $44.99
BETA-8A  8" mid/bass 8 58 0.34 34.5 225 94 55Hz-4kHz 2 0.3-0.55V 34 $54.99
BETA-10A  10" woofer 8 53 0.49 60.1 250 94 50Hz-4kHz 2 1.9-3.15V 34 $64.99
BETA-12A-2  12" woofer 8 47 0.46 120.1 250 98 43Hz-3.8kHz 2 1.3-4.9V 34 $64.99
BETA-12LTA  12" wide range 8 45 0.51 136.3 225 97 45Hz-8kHz 2 2-4.1V 38 $59.99
BETA-15A  15" woofer 8 35 0.58 334.6 350 95 35Hz-4kHz 2 1.6-2.2S 34 $69.99
DELTA-10A 10" mid/bass 8 66 0.33 30.5 350 98.8 63Hz-3.7kHz 2.5 0.45-1.35V 56 $74.99
DELTA-12A  12" woofer 8 55 0.43 81.3 400 98.3 54Hz-5kHz 2.5 0.9-3V 56 $79.99
DELTA-12LFA  12" woofer, low frequency 8 51 0.47 67.9 500 94.6 44Hz-3kHz 2.5 0.9-3.6V 56 $94.99
DELTA-15A  15" woofer 8 40 0.53 270.7 400 100 48Hz-4kHz 2.5 2.9-5.7V 56 $89.99
DELTA-15LFA  15" woofer, low frequency 8 41 0.58 186.1 500 96 42Hz-3.2kHz 2.5 3-5.9V 56 $99.99
KAPPA-12A  12" woofer 8 45 0.27 112.1 450 99.3 62Hz-4.2kHz 3 1.2-2.2V 80 $99.99
KAPPA-15A  15" woofer 8 33 0.32 321.3 450 100.5 52Hz-2.3kHz 3 1.6-4V 80 $119.99
KAPPA-15LFA 15" woofer, low frequency 8 39 0.38 159 600 99 38Hz-2.7kHz 3 2.2-6.8V 95 $129.99
Line Ar ray Se ries Midranges
LA6-CBMR  6.5" midrange, cham bered back, tr 8 460 0.89 0.36 150 98 500Hz-5kHz 1.5 chambered 38 $52.99
Lab o ra tory Se ries Woof ers for Horn Loaded Subwoofer Enclosures
LAB12  12" Long Stroke Subwoofer 6 22 0.38 125.2 400 87.4 Horn Dependent 2.5 Horn,S,V 160 $156.99
DEFINIMAX Woofer Se ries, HO for smaller en clo sure and LF for lower bass ex ten sion
Definimax 4012HO  12", High Output 8 46 0.35 59.4 600 94 49Hz-2.5kHz 4 1-2V 109 $189.99
Definimax 4015LF  15", Low Frequency 8 42 0.50 115.5 700 96 35Hz-1.2kHz 4 3-6V 109 $239.99
Definimax 4018LF  18", Low Fre quency 8 32 0.35 237.9 800 95 36Hz-200Hz 4 4-7V 109 $289.99
DELTA PRO Se ries. with Rolled Cloth Sur round for Ex tended X-Max, 2.5" VC Ø
DELTA PRO-12A  12" woofer 8 51 0.35 81.7 400 98 50Hz-5kHz 2.5 1.8-2.9V 80 $109.99
DELTA PRO-15A  15" woofer 8 42 0.40 243.5 400 98 40Hz-4kHz 2.5 2.25-3.75V 80 $119.99
DELTA PRO-18A 18" woofer 8 28 0.32 493.2 500 96 37Hz-250Hz 2.5 3-10.5V 67 $139.99
KAPPA PRO Se ries, with Ac cor dion Cloth Sur round and 3" VC Ø
KAPPA PRO-10A  10" woofer 8 46 0.20 52.2 500 96 45Hz-3kHz 3 0.2-0.3V 80 $119.99
KAPPA PRO-12A  12" woofer 8 37 0.24 121 500 97 35Hz-2.5kHz 3 0.6-0.8V 80 $129.99
KAPPA PRO-15A  15" woofer 8 47 0.38 167.7 500 100 40Hz-4kHz 3 3.75-6.25V 80 $139.99
KAPPA PRO-15LF-2  15" woofer, low freq. 8 35 0.31 172.5 600 97.8 38Hz-1.8kHz 3 2.7-5.8V 120 $149.99
OMEGA/SIGMA PRO Se ries
OMEGA PRO-15A  15" woofer 8 39 0.35 196 800 98 35Hz-2kHz 4 3.4-5.6V 109 $184.99
OMEGA PRO-18A  18" woofer 8 28 0.24 354 800 97 25Hz-2kHz 4 2.2-2.9V 109 $199.99
SIGMA PRO-18A-2  18" woofer 8 28 0.29 441.2 650 99 41Hz-2.4kHz 3 3.3-7.5V 120 $159.99
We can spe cial or der any Em i nence speaker, just let us know what you re quire and we'll come back with a quote.
EM I NENCE PRO FES SIONAL LOUD SPEAK ERS
Com plete spec i fi ca tions avail able at: www.em i nence.com